We have invented the rules74
SPECIFICATIONS
CONTACT RATING: Dependent upon contact material See Page 77.
MECHANICAL LIFE: 50,000 make-and-break cycles.
CONTACT RESISTANCE: 20 m max. initial @ 2-4VDC
                   100mA for both silver and gold plated contacts.
INSULATION RESISTANCE: 1,000 M min.

F
E
HOW TO ORDER
4
B
Se
al
ed
  S
ub
-M
in
ia
tu
re
  R
oc
ke
r
Sw
itc
he
s(
SM
T)
We have invented the rules 75
SWITCH  FUNCTION
SP
4BS5
4BS3
4BS4
Q24B15
Q24B14
Q24B13
MOM
ON
ON
4BS1
4BS2
Q24B11
Q24B12
ON
ON
MOM
MOMOFF
OFF
OFF ON
MOM
NONE
NONE
ON
2-3
OPEN
2-1N/A
2 (COMM)
1 3
2 (COMM)
1 3
SWITCH   FUNCTION
NO.
POLES
UL/CSA
MODEL
NO.
MODEL
NO. POS.1 POS.3POS.3POS.2 POS.1 POS.2
CONNECTED TERMINALS / SCHEMATIC
MOM=MOMENTARY
POLE  OPTIONS
.266
6.75